Form 3160-5 (August 1999),

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 pires: November 30, 20 er 30, 2000

1	Expires: Novembe
Lease	Serial No.
1004	EO

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter are abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals				FEB 2003	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name UCARILLA APACHE		
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reve				-,e,, g	7. If Unit or CA/Agreer	nent, Name and/or No.	
Type of Well Oil Well	ner			82129252	8. Well Name and No. JICARILLA 150 6	/	
2. Name of Operator Contact: PEGGY COL BURLINGTON RESOURCES Contact: PEGGY COL E-Mail: pcole@					9. API Well No. 30-039-20240-00)-C1 /	
3a. Address 3b. Phone No 3401 EAST 30TH Ph: 505.32 FARMINGTON, NM 87402 Fx: 505.326			5.9727	code)	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory MultipleSee Attached		
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) Sec 2 T26N R5W NWSW					11. County or Parish, at		
12. CHECK APPI	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	O INDICATE	NATURE	OF NOTICE, R	EPORT, OR OTHER	DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYP	E OF ACTION			
Notice of Intent ■	☐ Acidize	☐ Deep	en	☐ Produc	tion (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off	
	☐ Alter Casing	☐ Fract	ture Treat	☐ Reclam	ation	□ Well Integrity	
☐ Subsequent Report	☐ Casing Repair	☐ New	Construction	n 🛛 Recom	plete	☐ Other	
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans	☐ Plug	and Abando	n 📋 Tempo	rarily Abandon		
	☐ Convert to Injection	☐ Plug	Back	□ Water l	r Disposal		
Attach the Bond under which the worfollowing completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for filt is intended to recomplete the Gallup and Dakota formations stimulated. The wellbore will be commingled. A down hole commingled. A down hole commingled.	operations. If the operation repandonment Notices shall be filinal inspection.) e subject well in the Chac will be isolated and the Chac will be isolated and the Chac will be application will be provided in the chack of the change of the chack of the	sults in a multiple donly after all recreased formation. Chacra formatick total depth. e submitted.	e completion of equirements, in The existing on will be p The well wi	r recompletion in a ncluding reclamation g Mesaverde, erforated and ll then be	new interval, a Form 3160 n, have been completed, an	4 shall be filed once	
Comr Name (Printed/Typed) PEGGY C	nitted to AFMSS for proces	TON RESOUR	ES, sent to Medina-Jor	the Rio Puerco	(03AMJ0183SE)		
Name (Frimew Typea) PEGGT C	,OLL		THE IXE	I OKI AOTIIOI	\(\(\(\) \)		
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)		Date 01	14/2003			
	THIS SPACE F	OR FEDERA	L OR STA	TE OFFICE U	ISE		
_Approved_By_BRIAN_W DAVIS _			TitleDIVIS	ION OF MULTI	RESOURCES	Date 02/11/2003	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equinch would entitle the applicant to conditions.	uitable title to those rights in th		Office Rio	Puerco			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent					nake to any department or a	agency of the United	

Additional data for EC transaction #17609 that would not fit on the form

10. Field and Pool, continued

BLANCO OTERO District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Form C-102

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API Number 30-039-20240	Prof. Name OTERO CHACRA (GAS)	Pool Code 82329
Property Code 16344	Property Name JICARILLA 150	Well No. 006
OGRID No. 14538	Operator Name Burlington Resources Off and Gas Company	Elevation 6692

Surface And Bottom Hole Location

3 19		13	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	report and provided and a few years present and a	NONE PART OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	27.74 E. C 27.11 S. T. 11.12 S. 12.12 S. 22.1	** EMBRES 2000 PENT TO A C 1 - NAMED C 1881 OF A DOCUMENT OF A SECURITY
31	4 44	CE CONTRACTOR	THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY AND THE PARTY OF THE		Feet From N/S Line	Feet From	E/W Line County
71	UL or Lot	Section	Township R	ance Lotida	Fect From I N/S Line	THE PROOF PROOF	E/W Line County
23	TO ME SAN MARKET	Sil Numberships			THE PARTY OF THE P		
31		** TAKANG TAYANG TOO	\$\$000KG NSS-1450S NSS. 4.9\$\$5868 H	 A Connormal society dynamics (nount) 	[1000000000000000000000000000000000000		
33	NECTOR OF THE PERSON	Maria de la companya	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		DOMESTIC CONTRACTOR OF THE CON		W Rio Arriba
31	Carlo Nille Market) I	1 26N 0	5 W	1625 S	II 915 I	W I Rio Arriba
43₽		👫 polyani ki 🗯 e minisire	88 A. C	P. L. R. P. C. S.	The state of the s	Contraction of the second seco	
31	DATE HERRICH	31 Xi the grant in a complete.	31/2000 - 1-8/2- All - 1-6/2 11/2 11/2 11/2 11/2 11/2 11/2 11/2 1				
512	AND	A Transport of the Control of the Control		CONTRACTOR	and the second s		
48 B	7	7.2,850.00	Street Street Congress of the Congress of		POPPONE SOME CARGO CARROLLE PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE SECOND		98-009-14-1-1-1-2-1-1225-68-9-1-1-1-1-2-1-1-3-68-9- 16 -8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8
331	996 Car.	ited Acres	Joint or Infill	100 24 12 20 12 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	dation Code	Order N	
.31	Lienc	HEG ACTES	1 JOHN OF BRIDE		Caucai Cuie	adamada ya Marika M	MARTON ALAMAN TERRETARAK PER TERRETARAK PARTA
1	- SERVICE	THE STATE OF THE S	21 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		water commence the commence of the company of the c		
	EAST RESIDENCE (1)	1 . 1941 W. W	₹Datariosianin isseese.		- 1. Marine 100 100 100 100 110 110 110 110 110 11	The second secon	
		ZA					
		60					
2		60					

44.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.	se ferman		
100	Ď	100 mm	
4.5		is interestable place is con-	

anen.	THE COLUMN THE PROPERTY OF	M I M Y I	AP. 1888 St	
OPER.	· CLIR		18	エンスト

I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Electronically Signed By:

Title: Date:

1-14-03

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.

Electronically Signed By: James Leese

Date of Survey: 7/1/1969 Certificate Number: 1462

ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL FOR RECOMPLETION IN CHACRA INTERVAL

Operator BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS

Well Name JICARILLA 150 6 API Well No. 30-039-20240

Legal Location 1625 FSL & 915 FWL, Sec. 2 T. 26 N. R. 5 W. NMPM

Lease Number JIC CONTRACT #150

The following stipulations will apply to this well unless a particular Surface Managing Agency (SMA) or private surface owner has supplied to the BLM and the operator a contradictory environmental stipulation. The failure of the operator to comply with these requirements may result in the assessment of liquidated damages or penalties pursuant to 43 CFR 3163.1 or 3163.2. A copy of these conditions of approval shall be present on the location during construction, drilling and reclamation activity.

An agreement between the operator and Fee landowner will take precedence over BLM surface stipulations unless 1) the BLM determines that the operator's actions will affect adjacent Federal or Indian surface (43 CFR Part 3160), or 2) the operator does not maintain the well area and lease premises in a workmanlike manner with due regard for safety, conservation and appearance (43 CFR Part 3162.5_3), or 3) no such agreement exists (43 CFR Part 3160), or 4) in the event of well abandonment, minimal Federal restoration requirements will be required (43 CFR Part 3162.3 4).

The approval of this action does not grant or imply approval of any off-lease or off-unit action. It is the responsibility of the applicant to obtain any such approvals from the appropriate surface management agency, including BLM, BIA and/or any private landowners.

On Federal Surface or Minerals, the operator or his contractor will contact the BLM Cuba Field Office, at (505) 289-3748, approximately 24 to 48 hours prior to construction activities and again, upon site completion prior to moving on drilling rig.

For Wells on Tribal Surface, the operator or his contractor will contact the Jicarilla Tribal Inspectors, at (505) 759-3485 ext 31.

- I.Site Specific Stipulations for Chacra Recompletion
- A. All fluids will be contained in either a lined pit or tank.